FULL CONTAINERS CRANER (January 2018)

Total

Country

Total
ALBANIA
GERMANY
ANGOLA
SAUDI ARABIA
ARGELIA
ARGENTINA
ARUBA
AUSTRALIA
BAHAMAS
BAHRAIN
BANGLADESH
BELGIUM
BENIN
BRAZIL
BULGARIA
CAMEROON
CANADA
CHILE

CHINA
CYPRUS
COLOMBIA
SOUTH KOREA
COSTA MARFIL
COSTA RICA
CROATIA
CUBA
UNKNOWN
DENMARK
DJIBOUTI
USA
ECUADOR
EGYPT

EL SALVADOR
SPAIN
ESTONIA
FILIPINAS
FINLAND

Teus Accumulated Unloaded

January 2018
Total CONTAINER 20 CONTAINER 40
Total
5.667 921 4.746
3.325 881 2.444
0 0-
9 1 8
4 4 0
24 22 2
[} 0 0
11 5 6
[} 0 -
1 1 0
[} 0 -
1 1 0
18 6 12
3 1 2
[} 0 -
121 45 76
[} 0 0
11 11 0
33 1 32
36 2 34
839 209 630
0 0 0
5 3 2
34 12 22
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 1 0
10 0 10
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 - 0
150 6 144
193 7 186
11 11 0
0 0 0
60 2 58
8 - 8
31 1 30
25 5 20

Teus Accumulated loaded January

2018

Teus Accumulated January 2018 Teus Accumulated January 2017

% Variation accumulated

Total

Total

4.868
4.060
2

3

[]
66
113
186
1
31
(]

5

(]
20
1
53
2

6
375
50
67
4
55
11
7
12
2
24
21
22
1]
330
2
31
10
501
(]

1
32

1.166
1.156
2
3
0
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CONTAINER 20  CONTAINER 40

3.702
2.904

36
174

26

Total
Total

10.535
7.385
2
12
4
920
113
197
1
32
0
6
18
23
1
174
2
17
408
86
906
4
60
45
7
12
3]
34
21
22
0
480
195
42
10
561
8
32
57

CONTAINER 20  CONTAINER 40

2.087
2.037
2

4

4

82

77

17

= = O » O O K

62

17
78
10
212

10
13
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180

12

139

8.448
5.348

36
180

26

12

22

112

330

76

694

50
32

10

34

20

22

300

186

30

422

30
48

Total
Total
10.257
7.065
5
46
31
171
83
35

73

26

190

14
483
174
977

58
52
30
25

33

14

363
390
a5

444

166
41

CONTAINER 20  CONTAINER 40

1.853
1.813
5

28

11

1

37

5

0

5

1

55
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149

15

126

13

8.404
5.252

18
20
170
46
30

18

22

118

436
158
674

54
30
28
16

2

14
0

214

384

30

318

164
28

Total
Total

2,71%
4,53%
-60,00%
-73,91%
-87,10%
-47,37%
36,14%
462,86%

540,00%
-100,00%
-91,78%
260,00%
-11,54%

-8,42%
-77,78%
21,43%
-15,53%
-50,57%
-7,27%
-33,33%
3,45%
-13,46%
-76,67%
-52,00%
50,00%
3,03%
50,00%
2.100,00%
-100,00%
32,23%
-50,00%
-6,67%
42,86%
26,35%
100,00%
-80,72%
39,02%

CONTAINER 20

12,63%
12,36%
-60,00%
-85,71%
-63,64%
8.100,00%
108,11%
240,00%

20,00%
-100,00%
-92,73%
500,00%
-75,00%

-13,89%
-100,00%
183,33%
65,96%
-37,50%
-30,03%
0,00%
150,00%
-40,91%
50,00%
-77,78%

-100,00%

-100,00%

20,81%
50,00%
-20,00%
100,00%
10,32%

0,00%
-30,77%

CONTAINER 40

0,52%
1,83%

-55,56%
-100,00%
-9529%
-21,74%
500,00%

-88,89%
200,00%
0,00%

-5,08%
-75,00%
-100,00%
-24,31%
-51,90%
2,97%
-100,00%
-7,41%
6,67%
-85,71%
-37,50%
0,00%
13,33%
42,86%

-100,00%
40,19%
-51,56%
0,00%
33,33%
32,70%
100,00%
-81,71%
71,43%




Dry

GABON
GAMBIA
GEORGIA
GHANA
GREECE
GUADALUPE
GUATEMALA
GUINEA-CONAK
GUINEA ECUA.
HAITI
HOLLAND
HONDURAS
HONG KONG
INDIA
INDONESIA
IRAN

IRELAND
MAURICIO ISLAND
ICELAND
CAIMAN ISLANS
FAROE ISLANS
ISRAEL

ITALY

JAPAN
JORDAN
KENIA
KUWAIT
LATVIA
LEBANON
LIBERIA
LITHUANIA
MADAGASCAR
MALAYSIA
MALTA
MARROCCO
MARTINICA
MAURITANIA
MEXICO
MOZAMBIQUE
NAMIBIA
NICARAGUA
NIGERIA
NORWAY

NEW ZEALAND
OMAN
PAKISTAN
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20

16

366
16
266
64
50

52

34
40
72

12
50

42
202

16
94

20

28

22

10

264

12
19

17
11
17
19

339

15
205

26
27
2] -
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23
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141

35

10

16

326
28
148

28

10
18

14

48

18

16
10

198

14
170

16
18

0 -
4

-75,00%

-50,00%
190,91%

16,67%

100,00%
-100,00%
9,88%
0,00%
-25,71%
63,64%
94,74%
5.100,00%
-18,18%
257,89%
150,00%
-100,00%
-100,00%
0,00%
4.400,00%
38,98%
-75,00%
85,71%
91,67%
173,68%
50,00%
-100,00%
-54,55%
-88,24%
-15,79%
2.000,00%
12,98%
-100,00%
53,33%
-42,93%
166,67%
633,33%
200,00%
7,69%
-14,81%
-100,00%

116,67%

-75,00%

1.100,00%

150,00%

-100,00%

2,02%
100,00%
42,86%
43,10%
0,00%
100,00%
200,00%
1.500,00%

-100,00%

-86,96%
400,00%

-9,09%
-75,00%

8571%
175,00%
100,00%

-100,00%
-66,67%
-100,00%
11,11%
-100,00%
28,37%

600,00%
-34,29%
100,00%
-33,33%

-100,00%
-88,89%

50,00%

-100,00%
100,00%

0,00%

200,00%
-100,00%
12,27%
-100,00%
-42,86%
79,73%
128,57%

-40,00%
188,89%
100,00%

-100,00%
142,86%

50,00%

50,00%
177,78%
0,00%

-50,00%
-87,50%
-40,00%

2,02%
-100,00%
14,29%
-44,71%
200,00%

0,00%
75,00%
22,22%

-100,00%

150,00%



PANAMA
PAPUA N. GUI
PARAGUAY
PERU

FRENCH POLYNESIA
POLAND
PORTUGAL
PUERTO RICO
QATAR
DOMINICAN REPUBL!
UNITED KINGDOM
REPUBLIC DEM.CONC
REUNION
RUMANIA
RUSSIA
SENEGAL
SEYCHELLES
SIERRA LEONE
SINGAPUR
SIRIA

SOUTH AFRICA
SWEDEN
TAIWAN
THAILAND
TOGO
TRINIDAD-TOB
TUNISIA
TURKEY

U.E. ARABES
UKRAINE
URUGUAY
VENEZUELA
VIETNAM
Total

ANGOLA
SAUDI ARABIA
ARGELIA
ARGENTINA
AUSTRALIA
BELGIUM
BENIN

BRAZIL
BULGARIA
CABO VERDE
CAMEROON
CANADA

110 -
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10
42
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10
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70
2.350
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54
2.310
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10
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85

19
14
78
3.186

66 -

12 -
10 -
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19
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12
19

43

10
28
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10
22
61
37

16
50

72
110

178

30
62
22

28
104

18
14

112
24
12
30
18

18
96
48

14
12
62
3.136

66

12
10
34

46
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2] -
51
172
20

27
75
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96
45
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157

65
209
14
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79
3.228
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33

85
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40
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66

140

46

172

12

24
50

14

14

20
40
18
142

32
124

12

52

3.188

42

14
266

91,30%
66,67%

21,62%
100,00%
-3,92%
-56,98%
70,00%

7,41%
96,00%

-50,00%

170,59%
220,00%
-88,24%
-28,57%
-25,00%

120,83%
-46,67%

15,79%
-79,62%
800,00%

-38,46%
-24,88%
507,14%
-100,00%
18,75%
600,00%
-1,27%
-1,30%
-100,00%
-100,00%
-85,71%
-24,64%

-100,00%
83,33%
-33,33%
-62,50%
0,00%
5217%

166,67%

-75,00%

280,00%

50,00%

-66,67%
72,00%

833,33%
100,00%
-100,00%
-28,57%

31,58%
-100,00%
900,00%
-86,67%
-100,00%

-33,33%
-28,24%
516,67%
-100,00%
25,00%
0,00%
-40,74%
25,00%

-80,00%

0,00%

80,00%
66,67%

27,14%
100,00%
-34,78%
-63,95%
83,33%

16,67%
108,00%

-100,00%

28,57%
250,00%
-85,71%

-50,00%

460,00%
-40,00%
-33,33%
-78,87%

-43,75%
-22,58%
500,00%
-100,00%
16,67%

19,23%
-1,63%
-100,00%
-100,00%
-85,71%
-22,56%

-100,00%
83,33%
-33,33%
-62,50%
0,00%
54,55%



Reefer

CHILE

CHINA
CYPRUS
COLOMBIA
COMORES
SOUTH KOREA
IVORY COAST
CROATIA
CUBA

USA
ECUADOR
EGYPT

EL SALVADOR
SLOVENIA
SPAIN

FIJI
PHILIPPINES
FINLAND
GABON
GEORGIA
GHANA
GREECE
GUATEMALA
HAITI
HOLLAND
HONDURAS
HONG KONG
INDIA
INDONESIA
IS. MAURICIO
ICELAND
FAROE ISLAND
JAMAICA
JAPAN
JORDAN
KENIA
LEBANON
LIBYA
LITHUANIA
MADAGASCAR
MALAYSIA
MALDIVAS
MARROCCO
MAURITANIA
MAYOTTE
MEXICO
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116
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40 -
82 -
46 -
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14 -

14 -

54

0 -
2 -

154
186

84

16

40

82

46

36

14

14

52

-5,19%
-15,05%

100,00%

54,64%
-95,24%
0,00%
-25,00%
-46,55%
46,67%
90,00%
-100,00%
-100,00%
30,43%

22,22%
-100,00%
-100,00%
-33,33%
-75,00%
2,70%

300,00%
-28,57%
-100,00%
194,74%
4,76%
.033,33%
125,00%
193,75%
-50,00%
-100,00%
190,00%
200,00%

-100,00%
-85,71%
-100,00%

-100,00%

-33,33%
75,00%

-100,00%

-100,00%

-100,00%

-100,00%

-100,00%
-100,00%
300,00% -

-100,00%

-519%
-15,05%

100,00%

56,25%
-95,24%
0,00%
-25,00%
-45,61%
43,33%
90,00%
-100,00%
-100,00%
30,43%

22,22%
-100,00%
-100,00%
-33,33%
-100,00%
556%

300,00%
-28,57%
-100,00%
211,11%
6,95%

125,00%
193,75%
-50,00%
-100,00%
190,00%
200,00%

-100,00%
-85,71%
-100,00%

-100,00%

-30,77%
50,00%

-100,00%



MONTENEGRO
MOZAMBIQUE
NAMIBIA
NICARAGUA
NEW ZEALAND
OMAN

PANAMA
PAPUA N. GUI
PERU

POLAND
PORTUGAL
DOMINICAN REPUBL!
DEMOCRATIC REPUB
REUNION
RUMANIA
SENEGAL
SEYCHELLES
SINGAPUR
SOUTH AFRICA
SWEDEN
TAIWAN
TANZANIA
THAILAND
TOGO

TURKEY

U.E. ARABES
UKRAINE
URUGUAY
VIETNAM
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0
0
0 6
0
2
0
0
4
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4
2

2 -
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0 2
0
10
0 4
0
1 6
0 0
0
2
0 2
6
14
0 8
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10 -
326 -
14 -
38 12
0 -
32 -
24 -
178 -
4 -
156 4
4 -
2 -

0 -

65 5
268 -
22 -

145 3
0 -

0 -
2 -

8 -
14 -

145 1
28 -
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326
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30 -
10
2_
s_
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4_
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4_
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6 -
107
56 -
40 -
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4 -

19
18 -
24 -

6 -
20 -

104

104 -

2
16
296
30

44
380

62

104
56
40

102

14
18
24

20
104
104

0,00%
-37,50%
10,14%
-53,33%
280,00%
-100,00%
300,00%
-45,45%
-53,16%
0,00%
151,61%
0,00%
0,00%
100,00%
-100,00%
-39,25%
378,57%
-45,00%
39,42%
-100,00%
40,00%
-100,00%
-100,00%
-91,67%

33,33%
-30,00%
39,42%
-73,08%

100,00%

100,00% -

66,67%

50,00%

0,00%
-100,00%

0,00%
-37,50%
10,14%
-53,33%
550,00%
-100,00%
300,00%
-45,45%
-53,16%
0,00%
145,16%
0,00%
0,00%

-100,00%
-42,31%
378,57%
-45,00%
39,22%
-100,00%
50,00%
-100,00%
-100,00%
-91,67%

33,33%
-30,00%
38,46%
-73,08%



